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LATE MODEL
Name Home Town Car Make
Casey Johnson Stoughton SS
Michael Gruenberg Madison SS
Brandon Pendleton Helenville SS
Stephen Scheel Lake Mills SS
Dylan Schuyler Jefferson SS
Jason Erickson Fort Akinkson SS
Luke Westenberg Jefferson SS
Shaun Scheel Lake Mills SS
Chris Quam Stoughton SS
Alex Papini Machesney Park Impala SS
Trent Erdman Fort Akinkson SS
Jerry Eckhart Johnson Creek Impala SS
Craig Phillips Edgerton SS
Kyle Smith Lake Mills Impala SS
Bruce Lee Cambridge Impala SS
Kyle Taylor Stoughton Fusion
Tyler Peterson Lake Geneva Monte Carlo
Noel Ramge Helenville Impala SS
Roger Behlke Jefferson SS
John Ovadal Jefferson Fusion
Don Gaserude Fort Akinkson Camaro
Dale Nottestad Cambridge SS
Chuck Duncan Milwaukee SS
Tiffany Dejarles Columbus Impala SS
Andrew Brocker Aztalan SS
Lincoln Keeser Jefferson Monte Carlo
Scott Patrick Dousman Grand Prix
Andrew Kiedrowski Union Grove SS
Brent Edmunds Monticello Impala SS
Ed Kubicz Whitewater Impala SS
Kyle Chwala Johnson Creek SS
Hunter Drefehl Evansville Impala SS
Paul Dygon Wind Lake Monte Carlo
Tony Koepke Watertown Impala SS
Duke Long West Bend Fusion
Mike Taylor Stoughton Taurus
Jerry Wenzel Two Rivers Impala SS
Jerry Mueller Richfield Impala SS
Brittiny Helmers Menomonee Falls SS
Tim Adams Bath, England Fusion
Tom Jasinski Pewaukee Impala SS
Brian Van Epps Lomira Impala SS
Russ Grossen Brooklynn Grand Prix
Doug Hahn Whitewater Impala SS
SPORTSMAN
Name Home Town Car Make
Tony Ciano Janesville Malibu
Jay Kalbus Jefferson Monte Carlo
Mark Deporter Fort Atkinson El Camino
Jason Thoma Jefferson Camaro
Terry Wangsness Jefferson Monte Carlo
Jim Taylor Stoughton Thunderbird
Tim Coley Madison Monte Carlo
Chris Chenoweth Watertown Monte Carlo
Scott Hoeft Watertown Monte Carlo
Mike Winters Sun Prairie Camaro
Russ Nicholson Stoughton Cutlass 442
Ed Jackson Madison Monte Carlo
Tom Schuette Fort Atkinson Mustang
Josh Madell Mayville Monte Carlo
Dan Schmidt Watertown Cutlass
Mike Storkson Evansville Monte Carlo
Michael Gilomen Nerstrand Monte Carlo
Jason Kubicz Whitewater Nova
Mike Rahn DePere Impala Wagon
Steve Sauer Waterloo Monte Carlo
Brian Mayer Machesney Park Monte Carlo
Robert Hansberry Jr Beloit Monte Carlo
Tim Belz Sun Prairie Monte Carlo
Chester Williams Waukesha Monte Carlo
Andy Welter Cedarburg Monte Carlo
Jim Tate Jr. Doylestown Monte Carlo
Adam Bleskan Menomonee Falls ~ Monte Carlo
Joe Shelby Slinger Monte Carlo
Nicholas Letsinger Rockford Camaro
Dan Silberhorn Fond du Lac Monte Carlo
Jeff Hehrkorn Wisconsin Dells Cutlass
Brett Carson Jefferson Monte Carlo
INTERNATIONAL
Name Home Town Car Make
Seth Reamer Waupun Neon
Mike Lambert Madison Civic
Joe Cross Sun Prairie Sentra SER
Merek Pankow Jefferson Neon
Neil Higgins Watertown Neon
Jason Uttech Watertown Focus
Brandon Delacy Stoughton Sentra SER
Keith Bell Brodhead Prelude
Danny Birkett Sun Prairie Sentra SER
Noah Pankow Jefferson Neon
Tim Petrie Whitewater Focus
Trent Rueth Jefferson Neon
Mark English Janesville 900
Gary Stark Fort Atkinson Sentra SER
Tyler DePorter Fort Atkinson Sentra SER
Nick Schmidt Watertown Sentra SER
Aaron Randell Janesville Probe
Matt Cooper Milton 9-3
Jamie Shelley Edgerton Celica
Heather Start Watertown 200 SX
David Demeny Janesville Neon
Jimmie Pankow Jefferson Neon
Josh Rusch Cambridge Neon

DOCCIE DAY CARE-BOARDING

Total
Points
838
612
594
554
552
537
528
510
500
494
483
416
396
323
282
281
267
220
216
206
187
176
142
137
129
124
116
104
75
67
57
49
45
42
41

Total
Points
632
584

564
497
400
384
361

319
309

226
218
204
200
175
170
151
122
113
53
47
46
42
41

37
29
22
21
20

Total
Points

102

Point
Ave.
104.75
76.50
66.00
61.56
61.33
59.67
58.67
56.67
62.50
82.33
60.38

Point
Ave.

70.22
64.89
63.11
70.50
62.13
44.44
42.67
51.57
39.22
45.57
34.33
26.44
45.20
31.14
34.00
33.33
58.33

Point
Ave.

93.11
92.22
62.11
57.00
53.89
49.67
45.13
50.14
49.17
33.88
52.33
34.00
46.50
74.00
40.00
36.00
36.00
36.00

AUTO PARTS

44B
55B
428
21B
22E
53B
81L
28L
20V
W
22B
10B
27T
72P

278
07T
T
27TW
2D
36B
1578
20M
19D

#
428
194H
31G
61G
548
8R
8N
16S
56M
1N
88W
5A
13J
13G
88S
278
88W
138
2C
41L
26P
56D

#

25K
34Y
13M
09S
890
7B
83K
2C
47H

68J
54B
35P
K9B
128C

38J
118
92D
250
27J
58
90H
22K
87G
47M
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Name

Dustin Ward
Wayne Buchs
Lucas Buckingham
Bobby Selsing
Cody Buchs
Boyd Eichelkraut
Dylan Buckingham
Jeffery LaFave
A.J. Lloyd

Jared Vike

Jim Wolf

Korey Bengsch
Jon Benninger
Jim Tate Jr.
Gary Paulick

Bo Benish

Terry Sauer
Joey Thomas
Jamie Tate
Phillip Wiesthoff
Tom Dorn

Eric Bennett
Robert Steltz
Mike Manley
Brandon Delacy

Name
Bill Sweeney
Craig Henning
Bryan Gottschalk
Chris Gottschalk
Kenny Storkson
Bill Reynolds
Charles Nevotney
Lucas Stevenson
Don Mattrish
Nick Newton
Chester Williams
Anthony Accardy
Brandon Johnson
Don Georgson Jr.
Rodger Stephenson
Jonathan Stanelle
Jim Wolf
Mike Storkson
Brett Carson
Jordan Lamb
Ken Paavo
Tom Dorn

Name
Adam Schook
Jamie Kohn
Dustin Yanke
Josh Marx
Nick Schmidt
Chad Olds
Jeremy Bredeson
Bill Kohn
Brody Chilvers
DJ Hill
Tyler Deporter
Dalton Jones
Tara Belz
Lyle Phillips
Sueter Bennett
Scott Crawford
Dylan Brown
Jesse Johnson
Dillon Scott
Devon Dixon
Ryan OstensOn
James Junget
Peter Shelley
Tytus Helgestad
Chris Kummer
Garrett Goulder
Matthew Melchiori

AND AIR CONDITIONING

pHAC

608-325-5850 * www.got-bot.com

AM

UTOMOTIVE REPAI

608-764-8649
HOBBY STOCKS
Total Point
Home Town Car Make  Points Ave.
Beaver Dam Monte Carlo 819 91.00
Mazomanie Caprice 534 59.33
Whitewater Impala 483 60.38
Fort Atkinson Impala 468 78.00
Stoughton Monte Carlo 440 55.00
Stoughton Monte Carlo 432 48.00
Whitewater Impala 416 52.00
Fort Atkinson Chevelle 410 45.56
Machesney Park  Monte Carlo 407 81.40
Sussex Monte Carlo 361 45.13
Watertown Monte Carlo 360 45.00
Sun Prairie Chevelle 256 36.57
Windsor Monte Carlo 169 28.17
DeForest Impala 108 36.00
Union Grove Impala 102 51.00
Merrill Monte Carlo 58 58.00
Waterloo Monte Carlo 38 38.00
Rockford Monte Carlo 30 30.00
DeForest Impala 30 30.00
Beaver Dam Caprice 27 27.00
Fort Atkinson Monte Carlo 27 27.00
Beloit Chevelle 26 26.00
Rockford Malibu 25 25.00
Fort Atkinson Monte Carlo 0 0.00
Uticha Cutlass 0 0.00
ROAD WARRIORS

Total Point
Home Town Car Make  Points Ave.
Aztalan CL 791 87.89
Helenville Grand Prix 724 80.44
Jefferson TL 607 67.44
Fort Atkinson TL 599 66.56
Indianford Accord 585 65.00
Watertown CL 572 63.56
Fort Atkinson 300M 369 41.00
Beloit Taurus 320 35.56
Fort Atkinson Monte Carlo 256 51.20
Lake Mills Maxima 238 34.00
Waukesha Grand Prix 76 38.00
Watertown Monte Carlo 68 34.00
Elkhorn Maxima 65 21.67
Evansville Maxima 63 31.50
Cambridge Regal 38 38.00
Milton Grand Prix 37 37.00
Watertown Regal 37 37.00
Evansville Maxima 37 37.00
Jefferson Impala 36 36.00
Fort Atkinson Regal 34 34.00
Fort Atkinson 300M 30 30.00
Fort Atkinson Monte Carlo 0 0.00

BANDITS
Total Point
Home Town Car Make  Points Ave.
Palmyra Sentra SER 656 72.89
Madison Sentra SER 643 80.38
Jefferson Cavalier 619 77.38
Dousman Sentra SER 588 73.50
Watertown Sentra SER 585 65.00
Whitewater Sentra SER 519 57.67
DeForest Sentra SER 415 51.88
Madison Sentra SER 336 42.00
Milton Integra 288 41.14
Watertown Probe 281 31.22
Fort Atkinson Probe 198 49.50
Sun Prairie Civic 133 44.33
Sun Prairie Integra 129 32.25
Edgerton Celica 128 32.00
Franksville Neon 96 32.00
Cambidge 200SX 81 40.50
Jefferson Integra 79 26.33
Fort Atkinson Sentra SER 61 61.00
Rio Stanza 61 30.50
Janesville Integra 45 45.00
Beloit Integra 40 40.00
Rio Sentra SER 37 37.00
Edgerton Integra 32 32.00
Edgerton Integra 27 27.00
Janesville Integra 0 0.00
Fort Atkinson Civic 0 0.00
Milwaukee Neon 0 0.00



